
Business Salutes Eau Claire Committee

U.S. Bank

Eau Claire, WI  54701

Phone:

Fax:

Dominic Agnoli

131 S Barstow St

Email: dominic.agnoli@usbank.com

(715) 839-6367

(715) 839-6347

Benedict Sales & Service

Altoona, WI  54720

Phone:

Fax:

Tim Benedict

1003 Harlem St

Email: tbenedict@benedictrefrigeration.com

(715) 834-8533

(715) 834-3191

Marshfield Clinic - Marshfield Medical Center - Eau Claire

Eau Claire, WI  54701

Phone:

Fax:

Steve Dickoff

2310 Craig Road

Email: dickoff.steve@marshfieldclinic.org

(715) 858-4472

(715) 858-4574

J C Norby & Associates

Eau Claire, WI  54701

Phone:

Fax:

Gary Holt

2115 E Clairemont Ave, Ste #2

Email: gary@jcnorby.com

(715) 834-5101

(715) 834-3953

Silver Spring Foods, Inc.

Eau Claire, WI  54702

Phone:

Fax:

Shawn Kapanke

2424 Alpine Rd

Email: skapanke@silverspringfoods.com

(715) 832-9915

(715) 830-9652

Eau Claire Area Chamber of Commerce

Eau Claire, WI  54703

Phone:

Fax:

Chrystal Mills

101 N Farwell St, Ste 101

Email: mills@eauclairechamber.org

(715) 834-1956

(715) 858-0611

Eau Claire Area Chamber of Commerce

Eau Claire, WI  54702

Phone:

Fax:

David Minor

101 N Farwell St, Ste 101

Email: minor@eauclairechamber.org

(715) 834-1956

(715) 858-0612

Royal Construction, Inc.

Eau Claire, WI  54701

Phone:

Fax:

Jeff Olson

3653 Greenway St

Email: jeff@royalbuilt.com

(715) 832-8448

(715) 832-1986

Charter Bank

Eau Claire, WI  54702

Phone:

Fax:

Connie Pedersen

1010 W Clairemont Ave

Email: cpedersen@charterbank.com

(715) 839-6367

(715) 852-2315

Oakwood Bank - Mall Drive

Eau Claire, WI  54701

Phone:

Fax:

Scott Rannila

2901 Mall Drive

Email: srannila@oakwoodbank.net

(715) 514-0710

(715) 514-2327

Clearwater Entertainment

Eau Claire, WI  54703

Phone:

Fax:

Phil Swiler

101 N Farwell St, Ste 101

Email: swiler@eauclairechamber.org

(715) 834-1956

(715) 834-1204

Eau Claire Area Chamber of Commerce

Eau Claire, WI  54703

Phone:

Fax:

Phil Swiler

101 N Farwell St, Ste 101

Email: swiler@eauclairechamber.org

(715) 834-1956

(715) 834-1204

Trubilt Collision Center

Eau Claire, WI  54701

Phone:

Fax:

Amy Wolfe

1631 Harding Ave

Email: amyw@trubiltcollisioncenter.com

(715) 834-3504

(715) 834-6617

Trubilt Collision Center- Altoona

Eau Claire, WI  54701

Phone:

Fax:

Amy Wolfe

1631 Harding Ave

Email: amyw@trubiltcollisioncenter.com

(715) 834-3504

(715) 834-6617
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